
 

          

         ANNE ARUNDEL COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION 

2016-2017 MEETING, HEARING AND WORKSHOP DATES  

 

JULY 2016 Meeting Wednesday, July 13 – 10:00 am 

   

AUGUST Meeting Wednesday, August  17 – 10:00 am 

   

SEPTEMBER Meeting Wednesday September 7 – 10:00 am 

 Workshop Tuesday, September 13 – 6:00 pm 

FY 2018 CIP & Capital Budget 

 

 Meeting and Public Hearing Wednesday, September 21 – 7:00 pm 

FY 2018 CIP & Capital Budget 

 

  MABE Conference 10/5-10/7 

OCTOBER Meeting Wednesday, October 19 – 10:00 a.m. 

   

   

NOVEMBER Meeting Wednesday, November 2 – 10:00 am   

 Meeting Wednesday, November 16 – 7:00 pm 

   

DECEMBER Meeting Wednesday, December 7 – 10:00 am 

 Meeting Wednesday, December 21 – 10: 00 am FY 2018 

Operating & Capital Budget 

Recommendation – Information Item 

   

JANUARY 2017 Public Hearing - Budget Tuesday, January 10 – 6:00 pm 

Old Mill HS 

 Public Hearing - Budget Thursday, January 12– 6:00 pm 

Parham Building – Riva Road 

 Workshop - Budget Tuesday, January 17 – 6:00 pm 

 Meeting Wednesday, January 18 – 10:00 am 

   

   

FEBRUARY Meeting Wednesday, February 1 – 10:00 am  

 Meeting Wednesday, February 15 – 10:00 am 

FY 2018 Operating & Capital Budget 

Recommendation - Approval 

   

MARCH Meeting Wednesday, March 1– 10:00 am 

 Meeting Wednesday, March 15 – 7:00 pm 

  NSBA Conference 03/25-03/27 

   

APRIL Meeting Wednesday, April 5 – 10:00 am 

 Meeting Wednesday, April 19 – 7:00 pm 

   

   

MAY Meeting Wednesday, May 3 – 10:00 am 

 Meeting Wednesday, May17 – 7:00 pm 

   

JUNE Meeting Wednesday, June 7 - 10:00 am 

 Meeting Wednesday, June 21 – 10:00 am 

FY 2018 Operating & Capital Budget  

Recommendation - Adoption 

 

         Approved:  April 20, 2016 

 


